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9th Vienna International Championship 2011
Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 66 Women, 400m Freestyle open class
04.06.2011 - 17:45 Results Final
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

Final A
1. PRANIESS Lisa 93 SU Generali Salzburg 4:32.82 673

50m: 31.57 31.57 150m: 1:40.64 34.90 250m: 2:50.18 34.68 350m: 3:59.58 34.77
100m: 1:05.74 34.17 200m: 2:15.50 34.86 300m: 3:24.81 34.63 400m: 4:32.82 33.24

2. GANZ Martina 94 SVSSi 4:40.28 621
50m: 32.99 32.99 150m: 1:43.98 35.66 250m: 2:54.91 35.47 350m: 4:05.50 35.32

100m: 1:08.32 35.33 200m: 2:19.44 35.46 300m: 3:30.18 35.27 400m: 4:40.28 34.78

3. NEUREITER Elen 96 SU Generali Salzburg 4:41.42 613
50m: 32.14 32.14 150m: 1:42.60 35.65 250m: 2:54.00 36.12 350m: 4:06.38 36.57

100m: 1:06.95 34.81 200m: 2:17.88 35.28 300m: 3:29.81 35.81 400m: 4:41.42 35.04

4. WOJCIK Magdalena 97 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 4:43.81 598
50m: 31.82 31.82 150m: 1:43.06 36.25 250m: 2:56.01 36.69 350m: 4:09.18 36.74

100m: 1:06.81 34.99 200m: 2:19.32 36.26 300m: 3:32.44 36.43 400m: 4:43.81 34.63

5. EISNER Julia 95 Diana 4:45.23 589
50m: 33.42 33.42 150m: 1:45.35 35.98 250m: 2:57.98 35.98 350m: 4:10.20 35.99

100m: 1:09.37 35.95 200m: 2:22.00 36.65 300m: 3:34.21 36.23 400m: 4:45.23 35.03

6. WYSOCKA Klaudia 97 Siodemka Sopot 4:46.62 580
50m: 33.86 33.86 150m: 1:46.77 36.63 250m: 3:00.04 36.61 350m: 4:12.16 35.74

100m: 1:10.14 36.28 200m: 2:23.43 36.66 300m: 3:36.42 36.38 400m: 4:46.62 34.46

7. TAMPERMEIER Katharina 92 Union Schwimmverein Krems 4:48.22 571
50m: 32.50 32.50 150m: 1:44.34 36.54 250m: 2:58.03 37.17 350m: 4:11.81 36.89

100m: 1:07.80 35.30 200m: 2:20.86 36.52 300m: 3:34.92 36.89 400m: 4:48.22 36.41

8. GRUeNN Verena 92 SU Wien 4:50.15 559
50m: 32.87 32.87 150m: 1:45.06 36.32 250m: 2:58.88 36.82 350m: 4:13.55 36.45

100m: 1:08.74 35.87 200m: 2:22.06 37.00 300m: 3:37.10 38.22 400m: 4:50.15 36.60


